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5
15:37

4022 m
12.000 €

H

BOYLE Sports Home Of The Early Payout Ladies Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 12.000 € (7.200 2.399 1.200 600 361 240)

1
4022

ML: 11,0

76.20

Ollie La Ba Ba
7j. ch W (Champs Elysees - Vestale)

Trainer: E McCarthy
Besitzer: Sean Maguire

J Townend

23.10 Clonmel 6 70.8 4224 9.000 4,0 Darragh O'Keeffe Spellacy's Cross, Ceroc, Person Of Interest
26.09 Listowel 1 73.9 3621 8.100 5,5 J Townend Half A Chance, Give Him A Chance
20.08 Sligo 6 69.4 4121 12.000 17,0 Gary Noonan Ballykinlar, Grange Walk, Jerandme
15.07 Downpatrick 3 74.4 3790 6.900 4,3 Gary Noonan Woodstream Lad, Divilabother
09.06 Roscommon U 75.3 4362 6.600 11,0 Gary Noonan Boston Rover, Iamagetaway, One Night Sta

2
ML: 5,5

76.20

Torps
5j. b W (Mahler - High Class Show)

Trainer: E McNamara
Besitzer: Richard G Walsh

E C Costello

18.11 Limerick 2 75.3 3219 7.500 1,5 Calum Hogan Piccolo Player, Kmil Du Seuil
19.10 Limerick 2 75.3 3283 7.200 4,5 Sean Flanagan Walks In June, Minella Hollow
24.09 Listowel 3 75.3 3219 7.500 12,0 Sean Flanagan I'll Sort That, Wholelotofbusiness
26.12 Limerick 5 69.4 3219 7.891 17,0 C P McNamara Laafi, Kainsbourg, Autoportrait
03.11 Cork 2 73.0 3274 7.576 9,5 Sean Flanagan Jane Eire, Grimaud

3
ML: 6,0

76.20

Whateys Quest
7j. ch W (Quest For Peace - Whatey's Look)

Trainer: C Byrnes
Besitzer: Byrnes Bloodstock Limited

A L Fitzgibbon

14.12 Navan 4 70.3 4133 12.000 4,5 Donagh Meyler Soloman Lane, Bridie's Beau, Binge Worthy
23.11 Cork 3 65.8 4270 18.000 8,5 Phillip Enright Iceberg Theory, O'Toole
01.11 Down Royal 5 70.8 4828 8.700 17,0 Philip Byrnes Battle Of Mirbat, Onethreefivenotout, Ceann
08.09 Galway 10 72.6 4527 8.700 17,0 Ryan Treacy Solly Attwell, Arctic Gale, Cloughroe
23.03 Limerick 3 71.2 4965 8.700 3,2 Philip Byrnes Banprionsa, Invictus Machin

4
ML: 17,0

74.80

Coded Welder
6j. b W (Lucky Speed - Loreley)

Trainer: Paul Mulligan
Besitzer: NJP Partnership

G Benson

06.12 Navan 13 75.3 3219 7.200 67,0 Tiernan Power Roche Road Exile, Copacabana, I Started A Joke
10.08 Downpatrick 3 71.7 4389 6.000 2,3 Sam Ewing Dramatic License, Cut The Rope
30.07 Galway 3 75.3 4426 10.200 13,0 Sam Ewing Hipop De Loire, Zanndabad
03.07 Tipperary 2 71.7 4106 6.300 23,0 Tiernan Power Roche Strong Link, Leave In Secret
08.06 Punchestown 3 75.3 4733 7.200 29,0 T P Harney Joli Travail, William Butler

5
ML: 21,0

74.40

One Big Boum
6j. b W (Buck's Boum - Liss Iontach)

Trainer: P Fenton
Besitzer: Grey Stays Syndicate

H Phillips

16.11 Navan U 65.8 4225 27.000 17,0 Brian Hayes Paddy's Milestone, Grimaud, I A Connect
26.10 Galway 7 73.5 3229 9.000 7,0 Brian Hayes Red Glory, The Nagger Reidy, Wardens Wh
25.09 Listowel 8 72.1 4023 9.600 34,0 Brian Hayes Shadow Paddy, Avalo, Burru
20.03 Cork 12 72.6 4023 9.000 13,0 Brian Hayes Luminous Light, Cafe Con Leche, Jolie Jew
15.02 Gowran Park 16 73.0 3987 9.000 7,5 Brian Hayes Bridie's Beau, Killaney King, Camino Rock

6
ML: 11,0

74.40

Oneforgonzo
7j. b W (Dylan Thomas - You're A Native)

Trainer: S Aherne
Besitzer: Eoin A Barry

Anna McGuinness

07.12 Cork 5 74.4 4023 9.000 10,0 Danny Mullins Dgalwaygallivantor, Happy Dreams, Caesar 
23.11 Cork U 73.5 4865 8.400 12,0 Phillip Enright West Cork Wildway, Midnight Our Fred, Too
08.11 Gowran Park 6 75.3 4023 7.500 21,0 Sean O'Keeffe Jacovec Cavern, John The Diva, Sophia Ro
20.04 Cork 4 69.4 4901 8.700 34,0 Sean O'Keeffe Nelson County, Cullig, Robyndeglory
13.03 Limerick U 75.3 4581 6.000 6,0 Mike O'Connor Maciver, Made In The Woods, Wyoming Ba

7
ML: 7,0

71.70

Midweek Voices
6j. b W (Ocovango - Mollydod)

Trainer: E Doyle
Besitzer: Edward M Walsh

E Cody

07.12 Cork 8 76.2 4023 7.500 13,0 Paddy Cody Theanniversary Man, Rowdy, Hakensack
13.03 Limerick 5 71.7 3603 8.700 4,3 Cian Quirke Coming Up Easy, Carlas Big Jim, St Faz
15.02 Gowran Park 1 64.0 4023 9.600 5,0 Cian Quirke Soloman Lane, Noble Talent
12.01 Punchestown 1 75.3 3907 7.576 5,5 Cian Quirke Mahlers Cove, Wild As Fire
01.01 Tramore 2 74.8 4581 6.313 9,0 H Morgan Maciver, The Dooner Citizen

8
ML: 8,0

71.20

Chosen Diamond
9j. b W (Well Chosen - Clooney Eile)

Trainer: E Cawley
Besitzer: Edward Cawley

Sarah Kavanagh

30.11 Fairyhouse 8 66.2 4325 9.000 11,0 Sarah Kavanagh Vaureal, Casey West, Slotty Dotty
21.04 Fairyhouse 9 66.7 3219 12.000 6,0 Philip Byrnes Last Kingdom, Stuntman Steve, Weston
01.03 Navan 2 66.7 4023 8.700 13,0 Philip Byrnes Dunboyne, Zoffanien
05.02 Fairyhouse 1 70.8 3973 6.900 5,5 Philip Byrnes Kingkong Ciergues, Buck Rogers
12.01 Punchestown 15 65.3 4137 9.470 26,0 Sean O'Keeffe Londonofficecallin, Sammy Smart, Bright Le

9
ML: 8,0

71.20

Rowdy
5j. b W (Mount Nelson - Our Polly)

Trainer: E M O'Sullivan
Besitzer: Gortroe Racing Club

M O'Sullivan

07.12 Cork 2 73.9 4023 7.500 13,0 Eoin Walsh Theanniversary Man, Hakensack
21.11 Fairyhouse 5 73.0 4097 7.200 13,0 C J Shine On Your Way, Themanintheanorak, Teds C
19.10 Limerick 4 74.8 4828 7.200 13,0 Alan O'Sullivan Kir, Ballyglass Beauty, Fill The Tank
24.09 Listowel 8 75.3 3219 7.500 101,0 Eoin Walsh I'll Sort That, Wholelotofbusiness, Torps
10.05 Cork 5 75.3 4901 7.200 34,0 Eoin Walsh Nytol, Jacovec Cavern, Empire Succes

10
ML: 15,0

70.30

Aleish Lass
6j. b S (Vendangeur - Breaffy House Lady)

Trainer: M Winters
Besitzer: Noel T O'Connor

A B O'Connor

23.07 Wexford 11 75.3 5130 6.000 8,0 L Burke-Ott Stormy Master, The Little Yank, Solo Flight
20.04 Cork 10 65.3 4901 8.700 8,5 Gary Noonan Nelson County, Cullig, Robyndeglory
03.04 Naas 3 74.4 4792 6.000 12,0 L Burke-Ott Kiln Time, Cullig
13.03 Limerick 1 72.1 4563 6.000 21,0 L Burke-Ott A Mere Bagatelle, Master Of The Sums
01.04 Cork 3 73.9 4828 6.944 3,5 L Burke-Ott Carrig Wells, Dul Ar Aghaidh

11
ML: 13,0

65.80

Without Exception
6j. b W (Sans Frontieres - The Big Nun)

Trainer: P J Rothwell
Besitzer: J J Leckey

P Elvin

13.11 Punchestown 13 70.3 4173 6.000 4,5 Tiernan Power Roche It's Never Simple, My Good Pal, Yoursimplyt
04.11 Fairyhouse 2 68.9 4124 6.000 12,0 Tiernan Power Roche Good World, Live To Laugh
24.02 Punchestown 1 66.2 4044 6.000 5,0 Tiernan Power Roche Blue Reed, Joe's Turn
26.12 Down Royal U 66.7 4142 6.313 6,0 Tiernan Power Roche Le Malin, One Night Standard, School Lane
26.11 Tramore 7 69.9 4316 6.313 23,0 J P O'Sullivan Portarlington, Bite That, Roman Parish

12
ML: 17,0

64.00

Cloudy Fountain
7j. b S (Cloudings - Sher Fountin)

Trainer: W J Burke
Besitzer: James Reaney

N C Hennessy

18.11 Limerick 8 64.0 3219 6.900 13,0 Shane O'Callaghan Doyen Magic, Music Of Life, Classy Cc
25.01 Fairyhouse U 65.3 5230 6.900 23,0 John Shinnick One Horse Army, Brandt, Baldur's Gate
17.01 Cork 7 72.1 4023 7.891 19,0 Cian Quirke Jay Pee M, Glady Max, Mighty Oak Lad
22.11 Tipperary 9 69.4 4977 6.944 17,0 Conor Stone-Walsh Juniper Hill, Milanaway, Robyndeglory
09.09 Galway 10 74.8 4514 6.313 13,0 Darragh O'Keeffe Oskar High, West Clare, Divilabother
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5
15:37

4022 m
12.000 €

H

BOYLE Sports Home Of The Early Payout Ladies Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 12.000 € (7.200 2.399 1.200 600 361 240)

13
ML: 9,0

63.50

Kanog Bay
4j. b W (Tirwanako - Chika Boom)

Trainer: Ian Donoghue
Besitzer: Gerard Browne & Matthew Ro

Caragh Monaghan

14.10 Punchestown 9 74.4 4023 7.200 251,0 Caragh Monaghan Reiki Revolution, Accustomed, The Goose's
03.10 Gowran Park 11 73.0 3292 7.200 67,0 Caragh Monaghan Dschingis Dragon, Leonard Vallis, Likealight
20.09 Navan 9 73.9 4225 7.200 51,0 James Smith Eclipse Chaser, Jacovec Cavern, Coumeen
08.03 Kirkistown 4 72.6 4828 7.200 7,0 Kevin Healy Katkoriko, Largy River, A Chara
15.02 Oldtown U 74.8 3219 7.200 6,0 J Dunne Jet Of Stars, Nimba, Sound As A Bell

Ergebnis: Quoten:


